©2010 ... 2012, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3
Correvit® S-HR Sensors

.1
2
Ordering Example*
   Type CSHRA22111
S-HR sensor, standard halogen illumination, 5 m cable, standard
electronics, interface outputs ±10 V, longitudinal mounting direction,
interface inputs ±10 V
* Standard configuration
Included Accessories  Type/Art. No.
•	 Power cable, l = 2 m  KCD17360
•	Connection cable CAN, l = 2 m  KCD13946
•	Connection cable RS-232C, l = 2 m KCD13425
•	Connection cable USB, l = 2 m  KCD13947
•	Distribution cable, l = 1 m  KCD10527
•	 Transport case S-HR, complete   KCD17188
•	Mini folding rule  KCD14643
•	Multimedia-CD incl. Software & Manuals KCD11343
•	 Sensor calibration  KCD17167
•	Halogen lamp 20 W/12 V  KCD14893
•	 Tool to exchange the sensor halogen lamp KCD15437
•	 Screw driver Torx T10  KCD15887
•	Hexagon wrench 6 kt 4 mm  KCD14283
•	 Screw set S-HR  KCD17187
•	 Spray guard  KCD17117
Optional Accessories  Type/Art. No.
•	 Suction holder S-HR  KCD17092
•	Magnet holder S-HR  KCD17091
Mounting
With Kistler mounting equipment (see Optional Accessories).
When mounting the sensor at the vehicle, the mounting
distance from the lower surface of the sensor body (not includ-
ing the spray guard) to the road must be 250 ±50 mm.
250 mm250 mm 250 mm
longitudinal mounting  transversal mounting
Fig. 4: Possible mounting positions
Ordering Key
 Type CSHRA
Sensor Head
Halogen* 1
Sensor Cable
2 m 1
5 m* 2
10 m 3
Electronics
Standard* 1
Interface Outputs
±10 V* 1
±5 V 2
Mounting Directions
Longitudinal* 1
Transversal 2
Longitudinal with 90° connector 3
Transversal with 90° connector 4
Interface Inputs
±10 V* 1
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com